Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax a number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docum (((H19000088042 3))) H190000980423ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from page, Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	ent.		
H190000060423ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from	n this -		
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from	n this -		
	n this		
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD Account Number : 076077002775 Phone : (407)246-8678 Fax Number : (407)645-3728	& WOODMAN,	P.A.	
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleas DFRICKE@WHWW.COM Email Address:	e.**	19 MAR	Ţ
MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE   HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC   HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC   Certificate of Status   HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC   Certificate of Status   HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC   Estimated Copy   HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC	SEE, FLORIDA	15 MH 29	FILED
	<u>MAR 1</u> 8 201		
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	. YOUI	NG	

.

in grante egyptication of a second

.....

----

••••



(((H19000088042 3)))

### SEVENTH: The effective date of the merger shall be March 15, 2019.

#### Service of Process in the State of Florida:

As the surviving entity is a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, its agent for service of process continues to be the registered agent of record with the Florida Secretary of State as follows:

WHWW, Inc. Attn: Randolph J. Rush, Esq. 329 Park Avenue North, Second Floor Winter Park, Florida 32789

A facsimile, telecopy or other reproduction of these Articles of Merger may be executed by the parties (in counterparts or otherwise) and shall be considered valid, binding and effective for all purposes. These Articles of Merger may be executed in one or more separate counterparts, each of which, when so executed, shall be deemed to be an original. Such counterparts shall, together, constitute and shall be one and the same instrument.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank.]

(((H19000088042 3)))

### \_-•• **т** •• ⊥

· · · · ·

-----

4

÷

ŧ

;

#### (((H19000088042 3)))

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused these Articles of Merger to be executed as of March15, 2019.

> WALLACK PARKING, LLC, a Florida limited-liability company

M By: DAVID P, WALLACK, as Manager

8050 I DRIVE REALTY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

ORCHARD PARK ASSOCIATES LLC, By: a Florida limited liability company, as Manager

By:

ROBERT G. FRIEDMAN, as Manager

By:

BERNARD FRIEDMAN, as Manager

HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC, a Florida limited lighility company

By: DAVID P. WALLACK, as Manager

By: **ROBERT FRIEDMAN**, as Manager

By:

BERNARD FRIEDMAN, as Manager

.

÷

2

(((H19000088042 3)))

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused these Articles of Merger to be executed as of March 15, 2019.

WALLACK PARKING, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: DAVID P. WALLACK, as Manager

8050 I DRIVE REALTY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: ORCHARD PARK ASSOCIATES LLC, a Florida limited liability company, as Manager

By: G. FRIEDMAN, as Manager ROBERT

By: BEGNARD FRIEDMAN, AS MADABAT

HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC, a Biorida limited llability company

By: DAVID P. WALLACK, as Manager

ROBERT FRIEDMAN, as Manager By:

By: RD FRIEDMAN, as Manager BRKNA

Mar. 15. 2019 10:47AM

. .

No. 0107 P. 6

:

:

.....

• • • • • • • • • •

÷

.

:

(((H190000880423)))

Exhibit "A" Plan of Merger

No. 0107 P. 7

ł

· · · · · ·

.....

:

÷

:

i

÷

(((H19000088042 3)))

#### PLAN OF MERGER

FIRST: The legal name, jurisdiction of formation or organization, and entity type of the surviving entity are as follows:

Legal Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type
HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC	Florida	LLC

SECOND: The legal name, jurisdiction of formation or organization, and entity type for each merging entity are as follows:

<u>Legal Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Entity Type
WALLACK PARKING, LLC	Florida	LLC
8050 I DRIVE REALTY, LLC	Florida	LLC
HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The terms and conditions of the merger are as follows:

WALLACK PARKING, LLC and 8050 I DRIVE REALTY, LLC will be merged into HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC, as the surviving Florida limited liability company, and the merger will be effective as of midnight on the 15<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2019. The operating agreement of HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC will be the operating agreement of the surviving entity.

FOURTH: The manner and basis of converting the membership interests of each limited liability company into membership interests, obligations or other securities of the surviving limited liability company or any other limited liability company or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property and the manner and basis of converting rights to acquire membership interests of each limited liability company into rights to acquire membership interests, obligations, or other securities of the surviving or any other limited liability company or, in whole or in part, into cash or other securities of the surviving or any other limited liability company or, in whole or in part, into cash or other property are as follows:

All ownership interests of WALLACK PARKING, LLC, 8050 I DRIVE REALTY, LLC, and of HOLLYWOOD PLAZA GARAGE REALTY, LLC, as of the date of the merger shall be converted into membership interests of the surviving entity and shall be as set forth on Exhibit "A" attached hereto.

# Mar. 15. 2019 10:47AM

NAME OF MEMBER

## No. 0107 P. 8

÷

.....

ì.

• • • • • • • • •

:

(((H19000088042 3)))

.

## EXHIBIT "A"

## PERCENTAGE OF OWNERSHIP

DJW I Drive Orlando, LLC	33.334%
The Bernard Friedman 2014 Grantor Trust	33,333%
The Robert G. Friedman 2014 Grantor Trust	33.333%